
Public Auction Registerr NOTICE 1
This Is An Addition • |

To The Special |
Sheep Auction I
SAT., OCT. 8, 1

11AM I
at the Teitsworth Farm, Groveland, NY. x

SAT NOV 19 10 AM
Public Auction ot Real
Estate Located 1 mi
south ot Fannettsburg,
Franklin Co PA 11 mi

north ot Rt 30 on Rt 75
3* t mi south of Willow
Hill interchange PA Turn
pike J Robert Meyers
Auctioneer

Closing Dale Monday 5 OOP M
oi each week s publication

THURS. NOV 17 Mon
thly Cow Sale at Mel Kolb
Inc . Maryland Farm,
Woodsboro, MD

Inc . Rt 522, 3 mi east ot
Middleburg, 5 mi west otSelmsgrove, PA

FRI NOV 18 6 30 PM
Consignment Sale of
Feeder Pigs and Feeder
Cattle. Held at Keister's
Middleburg Auction Sales

FRI NOV 18 530 PM
Gap Auction Antiques
and Household Goods
sold at every auction
Located ott Rt 41. Lan
caster Turkey Hill Mimt
Market, cross RR bridge.
Ira Stoltzfus 4 Son, Auc
tioneers

FRI NOV 25 130 PM
Public Auction ot Cattle
Located at Penns Valley
Livestock Auction, Centre
Hall. PA Ron Gilligan
Auctioneer

40 Purebred Suffolk, 40 Registered Ewes,
Yearlings and Ewe Lambs, from the best
bloodlines and shepherdsin the Northeast. SALE EVERY

TUESDAY
Graded Sate

Ist Tuesday each
month
2 P.M.

HorseAuction
2nd Saturday each

month

I FAUQUIER
■LIVESTOCK
■exchange

Marshal), Va.
703364-1566

20Romneys
25 Hampshires
sShropshires
15 Comedales

5 Columbian X
1 Finn I
♦ Tunis ?

25Homed & Polled ft
Dorsets I

Rams - Several of these are show Champions, I
Suffolk, Hampshire, Rambouillet, Southdown, I
Oxford, Columbian, Dorset. Also 300 head of r
high quality grade sheep. I
For more details, see other ad in this week’s *

issue. ftSale Managers-Auctioneers I
Roy Teitsworth, Inc., I
Geneseo, NY 716-243-1563 |

SAT NOV 19 8.30 AMPublic Auction of Anti
ques, Coins and Collec
tables Lititz Rec CenterSate By Laban HarnishE M Murry. Auctioneers

FRI NOV 25 530 PM
Gap Auction Antiques
and Household Goods
sold at every auction
Located off Rt 41. Lan

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled& Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH: 717-786-3016

MaVIN KOlfi, INC.
MU HOLSTEIN SALE

THURSDAY NIGHT, OCTOBER 6, 198?
7:30 P.M

Location: West of Lancaster on Dairy Road. Take Route 283 west of Lan-
caster, exit beyond ABC Stud Barns at Flory Mill Road, turn left after exiting
and go to mill, then sharp right under railroad bridge. Barn is within sight of
Route 283.

BOHW PUREBRED COWS PUREBRED HEIFB&
GRADE COWS GRADE HEIFKS

There will be 100 cows and heifers that will be fresh within two weeks and 50 springers that will be fresh within
30 days.

SPECIAL MENTION
A son of PLUSHANSKI PERSUADER, born 7/12/82, his dam VG-85 VVEG as 3-03 2 x 365d
25510 M 3.3 848F, next dam EX-90 5y as 7-03 2x 365 d 23562 M 4.2 997F, Lifetime: 2152d
129410 M 4.4 5727 F GMD, next dam EX-90 13y GMD as 10-03 2x 365 d 27872 M 4.3 1191F,
Lifetime: 3285 d 233790 M 3.8 8905F, next dam VG GMD 23428 M 1081 F, 2 VG sisters 1031 &

1112F, next dam VG GMD Lifetime; 237021M, twin sister VG-87 GMD 1127F, next dam VG-87
GWID.

A GP-84 3yr. old MARLU COPYRIGHT dau. with heifer calf by her side, born 5/20/83, by HUNTER-
* DON APOLLO IVANHOE-ET, son of IVANHOE, his dam as 9-8 365 d 30050 M 4.6 1370F, her record

jSSfVVJ as 2-11 365 d 20401 M 4.2 853F, her dam GP-83, 5y as 5-0 365 d 24440 M 3.9 960F, maternal sister
3-5 341 d 25610 M 4.1 1057F, next dam VG-87 GMD as 3-1 307 d 19020 4.6 881F, VG maternal
sister as 5-7 334 d 22950 M 4.5 1027F, next dam 3E-91 EEEE 7-0 345 d 26570 M 4.3 1147F,u** Lifetime: 4229 d 241579M4.5 1081F, by OSBORNDALE IVANHOE.

A son of SWEET-HAVEN TRADITION, dam GP-83 with 24396 M & 830F, next dam EX with 22910M
fyj 4.0 925F, next dam EX-93 with28343M1083F;a very nice service age bull.

-1 LOAD OF FANCY WISCONSIN COWS--
-1 LOAD OF HEAVY-MILKING HEW YORK STATE COWS-

Several Purebred heifer calves will also be sold. If you need milk, please come to this sale: you won't be disap-
pointed. We will have cows and heifers to suit the most particular buyer.

•♦FREE REFRESHMENTS FOR ALL DAIRY FARMERS**

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, October 1,1983—043

caster Turkey Hill Mimt
Market cross RR bridge
Ira StolUtus i Son. Auc
tioneers

SAT NOV 26 11 AM
Public Auction ot Horses
Located at Keister s Mid
dleburg Auction Sales
Inc . Rt 555. 3 mi east ot
Middleburg PA 5 mi
west ot Selmsgrove. PA
Don and Walt Keister
Owners Ray Long and
Dave Imes, Auctioneers

DECEMBER
FRI DEC 2 Monthly Cow
Sale at Mel Kolb. Inc Lan
caster Farm 2220 Dairy
Road. Lancaster. Pa

FEBRUARY
THURS FEB 16 Public
Auction o( Farm Equip
ment. Household Goods
and Livestock Located 2
nu northwest ot New
Holland turn ott of Rt 23
on N Shirk Rd at Goods
Furniture Ist road left on
Amishtown Rd , Lane Co
PA Emanuel S Lapp
Owner Robert E Martin
and Son 656-7770, and
Frank L Steller, Auc
tioneers

Robert E Martin and Son
666 7770 and Frank L
Steller Auctioneers

FRI FEB 24 9AM Public
Auction of Antique Trac
tors and Engines New
Used and Abused Farm
Equipment New Tools
and Fruit Located 10 mi
east of Lancaster 2 mi
west ot New Holland turn
oft Rt 23 on S Grotfdale
Rd turn left on Musser
School Rd Lane Co PA
Elias S Beiier Owner
Robert E Martin and Son
656 7770 Frank L
Steller and Blame Rent
zel Auctioneers

FRI FEB 17 PuWic Auc-
tion of Farm Equipment
Household Goods and
Livestock Located along
Rt 30 between Kinzers
and Gap, Lane Co PA
Amos Yoder Owner

APRIL
SAT APR 21 1984 18th
Colonial Charolais Spring
Sale Located at Frederick
Fairgrounds Frederick
MD Colonial Charolais
Association Sponsors
Garey Cattle Sales Inc
100 Walnut Lane Mor
nsville PA Managers

JUNE
SAT JUNE 23 Colonial
World Class Sale 2
Located at Adams
Charolais Farm Spring-
field. OH Sponsored
by Colonial Charolais
Association Managed by
Garey Cattle Sales, Inc
100 Walnut Lane Mor
nsville, PA 19067

r—~~—~~—iI jr&flg j
| AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY j

AUCTIONEERS
FRANK &

PAUL
SNYDER

Livestock Farm
Equipment

Household Goods
Antiques

No sale too sn a
or 100 lJrge

717-859-2688
717-733-7052

AUCTIONEERS
JOHNE. MARTIN

Ephrata
Penna

Vv\ 717 733 3511
V'A AND

PAUL!. MARTIN
Stevens Penna

717 733-3305
Professional

Auction Service

C.H. WOIGEMUTH
RO»2 MANHEIM

PA
AUCTIONEER

Member ol

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

CALL
717-665-5664

FREE TRANSPORTATION FOR LANC
’lease call:

DOOR PRIZE: PUREBRED HEIFER CALF
Must be a buyer to be elibigie
& present to win.569-2106or 569-6800,

MELVIN KOLB ROBERT C. MULLENDORE HENRY KETTERING MARVIN ESHLEMAN
Sale Manager Auctioneer Pedigrees Clerk

,* ‘
' .I%'

»t *

v.!'»

r~;-y.i- <\ .* •••» j-
- 1

>•„. A>- V C.V-S-' - X
r ' ■ •!

:.. ,\r

PUBLIC AUCTION
tdU j4metie* Stwioe

RD 5, MANHEIM, PA. PHONE (717) 665-5735
PROFESSIONAL • LICENSED

AUCTIONEERS

J. OMAR LANDIS & JJA. WUHAN
"SPECIALISTS"

• AUTOMOBILES • ANTIQUES -

• ESTATES FURNISHINGS
• REAL ESTATE • LIVESTOCK -

MACHINERY
• MAILING LIST AVAILABLE

We are now listingFall Sales.


